
Upstream Kaon InAccBrem
0.4− 0.2− 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4

U
p

st
re

am
 K

ao
n

 C
o

m
b

D
L

L
k

50−

40−

30−

20−

10−

0

10

20

30

40

50 Electron
Muon
Pion
Kaon
Proton
Ghost

CombDLLkVInAccBrem Kaon Upstream | All NaturalMix AllPhysTracksInEvent:AllPhysTracksInEvent NoReweight EvalWithPreSel | Train:MC2015Sim09Dev03MixtureGhosts GhF1 Eval:MC2015Sim09Dev03MixtureGhosts | TMVA-Run2-NoTkLikCDVelodEdx | MLP Norm BP NCycles750 CE tanh SF1.4 CVTest15:1e-16 !UseReg


	Contents
	Page 1


